
Advance
Less than 12 years & 200,000km at time of sale

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

YES

Components Covered  
& Claim Limits
Engine up to

Automatic Transmission up to

Manual Gearbox up to

Differential up to

Cooling System up to

Electrical System up to

Braking System up to

Air Conditioning up to

Drive Shafts, CV Joints, Universals up to

Steering System up to

Fuel Management System up to

Power Window Motors and Switches up to

ABS Braking System up to

Radiator up to

Electronic Ignition System up to

Engine Computers up to

Electronic Transmission Computers up to

Turbo up to

Clutch up to

Cylinder Head up to

Electronics and Electro-Mechanical up to

Other up to

Customer Care Package up to

Acclaim
Less than 15 years & 250,000km at time of sale

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

YES

12  
Months

36  
Months

60  
Months

$599 $799 $1299

12  
Months

36  
Months

60  
Months

$799 $899 $1499

Complete
Less than 10 years & 150,000km at time of sale

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

YES

12 
Months

36 
Months

$1199 $1499

EXM
Less than 8 years & 140,000km at time of sale

This EXM Vehicle Extended 
Warranty will cease:

1) The date that the term in 
months has elapsed from the 
date the cover commences; or

2) When the vehicle has 
travelled a total distance of 

200,000km from the first date 
of registration;

Whichever occurs first.

36  
Months

$1699Cash Sale

Term

This is a product of AWN. For full coverage details please refer to the Terms,  
Conditions, Limitations and Exclusions of the relevant Warranty Booklet


