Components Covered & Claim Limits		Less than 15 y	Acclaim years & 250,000km		Less than 12 y	Advance years & 200,000km a			plete 0,000km at time of sale	EXM Less than 8 years & 140,000km at time of sale
Engine	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Automatic Transmission	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Manual Gearbox	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Differential	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Cooling System	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Electrical System	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Braking System	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Air Conditioning	up to	\$1,500			\$3,000			\$5,000		This EXM Vehicle Extended
Drive Shafts, CV Joints, Universals	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,	000	Warranty will cease:	
Steering System	up to	\$1,500			\$3,000			\$5,000		1) The date that the term in
Fuel Management System	up to	\$1,500			\$3,000			\$5,000		months has elapsed from the date the cover commences; or
Power Window Motors and Switches	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
ABS Braking System	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000		When the vehicle has travelled a total distance of	
Radiator	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000		200,000km from the first date of registration;	
Electronic Ignition System	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Engine Computers	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000		Whichever occurs first.	
Electronic Transmission Computers	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Turbo	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Clutch	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Cylinder Head	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Electronics and Electro-Mechanical	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Other	up to	\$1,500		\$3,000			\$5,000			
Customer Care Package	up to	YES		YES			YES			
	Term	12 Months	36 Months	60 Months	12 Months	36 Months	60 Months	12 Months	36 Months	36 Months
Cash	n Sale	\$599	\$799	\$1299	\$799	\$899	\$1499	\$1199	\$1499	\$1699

